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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Crystal Straszewski804
Wildcard

8.500 8.550 9.3008.150 34.500
2T 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Megan Emily Zimmer803
Premier

8.400 8.550 8.9508.400 34.300
5 2T 1 5 2 

2 

Ashley Watkins805
Wildcard

8.675 8.750 9.1507.500 34.075
1 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Laikyn Grace Kulman801
Kaleidoscope

8.500 7.650 9.4508.250 33.850
2T 4 2 1 4 

4 

Olivia Marie Braaten802
Premier

8.500 7.000 9.1508.000 32.650
2T 5 4 3T 5 

5 
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Women / L8 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gina Paulhus806
Atlantic

8.550 8.600 9.1008.500 34.750
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Katharine Lurtz807
Unknown

8.500 8.150 8.4507.900 33.000
2T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Nicole Ann Marie Ferrier808
BAC Flipstars

8.150 7.000 9.5007.500 32.150
4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Catherine Elizabeth Reid809
Nina's

8.500 8.050 7.0007.000 30.550
2T 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / MA / 13 & Young
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Mossett912
High Flyers

9.000 9.100 9.3509.075 36.525
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Jordan Conroy915
BAC Flipstars

8.675 9.250 9.3008.500 35.725
5 1 3 4 2 

2 

Sarah Faruzzi911
High Flyers

8.825 9.000 9.5508.175 35.550
2T 3 4 1 3 

3 

Emily Rose Sosnoski909
GOB

8.700 8.500 9.1008.800 35.100
4 5 2 5 4 

4 

Madisyn Meers916
BAC Flipstars

8.825 8.750 9.5007.900 34.975
2T 4 5 2 5 

5 
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Women / MA / 14 Yrs Old
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Burke900
Aerial Express

9.100 8.200 9.6509.050 36.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Joan Lin Simlar910
GOB

9.025 8.000 9.3509.000 35.375
2 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Madison Kay Clisch907
Chance

8.825 8.500 8.9008.700 34.925
3 1 4 4 3 

3 

Madeline Lassitter913
High Flyers

8.425 8.100 9.4008.900 34.825
5 3 3 2 4 

4 

Brooklyn Aerial Fish908
Chance

8.775 8.000 8.8007.700 33.275
4 4T 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / MA / 15 & Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Akane Ishikawa901
Aerial Express

9.600 9.050 9.4509.100 37.200
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Ashley Teets904
Aerial Express

9.025 8.900 9.6009.225 36.750
3 3 1 1 2 

2 

Jordan Nicole Lytle914
RAYG

8.750 9.550 9.3008.800 36.400
6 1 4 5 3 

3 

Abbie Tomkinson906
Aerial Express

9.325 8.450 9.5008.900 36.175
2 4 3 3 4 

4 

Angela Keenan902
Aerial Express

9.000 8.150 9.5508.700 35.400
4T 6 5T 2 5 

5 

Reine Patterson903
Aerial Express

9.000 8.250 8.8008.700 34.750
4T 5 5T 6 6 

6 
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Women / LA / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Gucciardo998
High Flyers

8.650 9.200 9.3009.000 36.150
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Erica Lynne Meadowcroft917
GOB

9.000 8.400 9.4258.725 35.550
1 3 2 1 2T

2T

Amanda Pompilius997
High Flyers

8.550 9.250 9.1008.650 35.550
3 1 3 3 2T

2T
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Women / MI / 10 & Young
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Phillips155
Diva

9.000 9.150 9.6009.625 37.375
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Natania Hinchliffe149
Diva

9.150 9.175 9.2509.375 36.950
1 1 3 3 2 

2 

Brooke Balas143
Diva

8.700 9.100 9.3509.550 36.700
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Alanna Laurel Schrader199
Kaleidoscope

8.375 8.450 9.2008.300 34.325
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / MI / 11 Yrs Old
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Ferrazza194
High Flyers

8.250 8.500 9.3009.600 35.650
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Kassner Line174
GOB

9.025 8.850 9.1508.350 35.375
1 1T 3 2T 2 

2 

Andriana Rogowski123
Heartland Academy

8.775 8.850 9.0008.450 35.075
2 1T 2 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Ann Kwiatek197
Kaleidoscope

8.500 8.200 9.1508.150 34.000
3 4 4 2T 4 

4 

Emily Rae Fuller126
Tri-Cities

7.850 7.350 8.8507.650 31.700
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / MI / 12 Yrs Old
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Rachelle Severini120
Kaleidoscope

8.900 9.100 9.3009.550 36.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hayleigh Arison124
BAC Flipstars

8.850 8.650 9.1009.000 35.600
2 3 2T 3T 2 

2 

Islay Skye Hepburn181
GOB

8.200 8.950 9.2259.000 35.375
4 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Natalie Joyce Koetsier125
Tri-Cities

8.600 7.250 9.1009.000 33.950
3 5 2T 3T 4 

4 

Aubrey Renee Morris121
Kaleidoscope

8.100 8.500 8.9007.000 32.500
5 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / MI / 13 & Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Atianna Caggianno122
OGI

9.075 8.650 9.3759.525 36.625
1T 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Ashley Cilona146
Diva

9.075 9.150 9.4008.725 36.350
1T 1 6 1 2 

2 

Lauren DeHaan131
RAYG

9.025 8.650 9.2509.150 36.075
4 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Maura Fitzpatrick130
RAYG

8.775 8.950 9.0009.275 36.000
6 2 2 5 4 

4 

Sarena Wilterdink128
RAYG

8.950 8.650 9.1758.850 35.625
5 4T 5 4 5 

5 

Meghan Plutschouw129
RAYG

9.050 8.700 8.9008.875 35.525
3 3 4 6 6 

6 

Jeralin S Hamann195
Kaleidoscope

7.900 8.400 8.3508.000 32.650
8 7 8 8 7 

7 

Raimi Fenrich193
High Flyers

8.000 7.650 8.6008.150 32.400
7 8 7 7 8 

8 
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Women / LI / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cortnee Beaver101
Diva

9.175 9.150 9.6009.175 37.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kristyn Buck104
High Flyers

8.950 8.600 9.2008.600 35.350
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / LN / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Hacker3999
GOB

9.425 8.900 9.2009.100 36.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Martha Kesler3001
Capital DC

9.050 7.300 8.2507.000 31.600
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / OO / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Wood220
Kaleidoscope

9.150 8.750 9.3009.150 36.350
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Virginia Clare Fielhauer209
Kaleidoscope

9.050 8.150 8.5009.250 34.950
2 3 1 3 2 

2 

Hallie Fowler290
Wildcard

8.750 8.400 9.2507.600 34.000
4 2 5 2 3 

3 

Margo Mekjian208
High Flyers

8.800 7.400 8.2508.350 32.800
3 4 4 4 4 

4 

Annie Martini200
High Flyers

8.500 7.250 7.2508.500 31.500
5 5 3 5 5 

5 

Claire Walters206
High Flyers

8.100 7.150 7.0506.550 28.850
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / LO / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Teaney202
Unknown

9.325 8.450 9.3008.050 35.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Amelia Jane Claerr201
Unknown

8.750 7.200 8.5508.500 33.000
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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